Greater London Chess Club 1

Name

Taghiyev, Farhad
Packham, Tony B
Phan, Stefanus
Blades, Nigel W
Dishman, Matthew
Vasiliev, Dmitry
Ismailov, Roman
Rihel, Jason M
McDonnell, James ]
Zapolskis, Antanas
Brackmann, Hendrik
Pleming, Toby
Sloan, Cecil

Teran Garcia, Andres de Jesus
Jefferies, Tyrone R

Performance Score Games

1791 1 1
1561 4% 5
2220 7 8
2220 3% 4
1380 7 8
1812 4 5
1763 5% 7
1925 7 9
1966 4% 6
2118 4 8
1971 3% 7
1731 Ya 1
1697 Ya 1
1390 0 1
1479 0 1

Including
Defaults

100%
90%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
80%
78.57%
77.78%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
90%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
80%
78.57%
77.78%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%

0%



